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Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

18-06-2024
La Estrella de Arica
La Estrella de Arica
Noticia general
Balance positivo dejó el icónico Festival Arica Barroca 2024

18
639,5
$ 1.040.420

7.300
21.900

No Definida
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18-06-2024
La Estrella de Arica
La Estrella de Arica
Noticia general
Balance positivo dejó el icónico Festival Arica Barroca 2024

19
607,8
$ 988.961

7.300
21.900
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